UCC

2013084428

|--|--|

AUG 19 2013 11:39 P

FEE 11.00 FB Del attacker

BKP . EXAM

IND SCAN PRF

Received - DIANE L. BATTIATO Register of Deeds, Douglas County, NE 8/19/2013 11:39:58.61

2013084428

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR REGISTER OF DEEDS RECORDING DATA

UCC RECORDING COVER SHEET

UCC	•
PGS	· ·
2 ATTACHMENTS	
24 LOTS / SECTIONS	" .
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:	
(IF NOT CONTAINED IN INSTRUMENT)	
RETURN TO: 155 A++A MED.	(CSC01)

1255139

LIGO SINANOINO CALTERIA A BACADRACA	- -				
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEN FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	ŀ				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Corporation Service Company 1-866-484-2382					
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) SPRFiling@cscinfo.com		1			
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		1			
78870989 - 339860					
Corporation Service Company		1			
801 Adlai Stevenson Drive Springfield, IL 62703 Filed In	Nebraska	•			
1 🗀	(Douglas)				
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER		THE ABOVE SPA		OR FILING OFFICE US ENDMENT is to be filed	
2008009043 01/30/2008		(or recorded) in the REAL Filer, attach Amendment Add	. ESTATE	RECORDS	
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above Statement	e is terminated	with respect to the security intere	st(s) of Se	cured Party authorizing	this Termination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7th For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected complete.			f Assigno	r in item 9	<u></u>
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified ab continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ove with respec	t to the security interest(s) of Sec	ured Part	authorizing this Continu	uation Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:					
Check one of these two boxes: AND Check one CHAN			ne: Compl	ete item DELETE nan	ne: Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record item 6. 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change		7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a or 7b,	and item		in item 6a or 6b
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEDPD, LTD, L.L.C.	ge - provide orny	one halite (da oi du)	-		
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	NAL MARK	LADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) ISUFFIX
OU. INDIVIDUAL S SUNNAME	FIRST PERSO	VAL IVAME	ADDITIO	MAL NAME(S)/INTRAC(S	John
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information	on Change - provide	only one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full na	me; da not a	mit, modify, or abbreviate any pa	art of the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEDPD, LTD, L.L.C.					
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)					SUFFIX
			·		
7c. MAILING ADDRESS 1200 9th Ave	Sibley		IA	51249	USA
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD	collateral	DELETÉ collateral R	ESTATE	covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral: Debtor:					
DPD, LTD, L.L.C.					
1200 9th Ave					
Sibley, IA 51249					
Secured:					
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AM	ENDMENT: F	Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (n	ame of As	signor, if this is an Assign	ment)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide n 9a, ORGANIZATION'S NAMEFIRST National Bank of Omaha	ame of authorizi	ng Debtor			
00	Emor care		l Toerer		louis
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	NAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: 101012 - DPD, LTD, L.	L.C. Debto	or:DPD, LTD, L.L.C.			70070000

78870989

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form $2008009043 \quad 01/30/2008$ 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME First National Bank of Omaha 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME SUFFIX ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 14, ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): First National Bank of Omaha 1620 Dodge St., Stop code 1031 Omaha, NE 68197 Collateral: Exhibit A 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: 17. Description of real estate: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):

18. MISCELLANEOUS:

Exhibut

Parcel 1: 35-27211 1 (Lot 1, Nelson Acres Replat 1, an Administrative Subdivision in the City of Omaha, Douglas County, Nebraska.

Parcel 2: (04 6 000 Lots One (1) and Two (2) and the North One Hundred (100) feet of Lot Three (3), Block 263, lying East of the Chicago, Burlington and Quincy Railroad Company right of way, together with Lots Eleven (11), Twelve (12), Thirteen (13), and Fourteen (14), Block 262, and the West Thirty (30) feet of Lots One(1), Two (2), Three (3), and Four (4), Block 262, together with the South Twenty-five (25) feet of Lot Four (4), Block 262, all in the Original City of South Omaha, Douglas County, Nebraska, together with vacated Palmer Street and vacated alley within aforedescribed legal.

Parcel 3;

Lots 5 to 10 inclusive, in the Replat of Block 262, and also the Southerly part of Lot 3, in Block 263, and also Lots 1 to 6, inclusive, in the Replat of Block 302, and also all of those portions of the vacated streets and alleys abutting thereon, all in the original City of South Omaha, and now all part of the City of Omaha, and all bounded as follows, to wit: On the Westerly and Southwesterly sides by the Easterly line of the Chicago, Burlington and Quincy Railroad right of way, and on the Southeasterly and Easterly sides by the Westerly line of Dahlman Avenue, and on the North side by the North lines of said Lots 5 and 10, in said Replat of Block 262, extended from said Dahlman Avenue Westward to said railroad right of way, all situated in the City of Omaha, Douglas County, Nebraska.